
MR16 3 W LED Lamps 

SPECIFICATIONS

BASE: GU5.3 bi-pin base
VOLTAGE: 9-17V AC/DC
WATTAGE: 3W      
CRI: 80+
WARRANTY: Five years    

MODEL BEAM 
SPREAD

COLOR  
TEMPERATURE

LUMENS EFFICACY VOLT 
AMPS

CRI

 
486733 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-15° 

486734 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-25°

486735 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-40°

486736 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-60°

486737 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-120° 

486738 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-15° 

486739 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-25°

486740 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-40°

486741 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-60°

486742 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-120°

 
15°

25° 

40°

60°

120°

15°

25° 

40°

60°

120°

 
2700K

2700K

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

 
353

360

343

324

332

380

366

343

335

347

 
100 lm/W

109 lm/W

98 lm/W

92 lm/W 

94 lm/W

107 lm/W

111 lm/W

98 lm/W

96 lm/W

98 lm/W

 
4.90 VA 

4.74 VA 

4.93 VA

4.89 VA 

4.89 VA 

4.93 VA 

4.82 VA 

5.04 VA 

5.06 VA 

4.88 VA

 
80+

80+

80+

80+

80+

80+

80+

80+

80+

80+

HQ: 10505 NW 112 Ave, Suite 18 | Miami, FL 33178 | Plant: 1430 Gould Blvd., Suite 3, La Vergne, TN 37086 | 888.DAUER.LED DauerManufacturing.com

SPECIFICATION SHEET
Type:	 _____________________________

Model:	 _____________________________ 

The 9-17-volt MR16 3-watt LED lamp is dimmable down to 10% and utilizes 
Epistar chip technology. Warrantied for 5 years, it will last in most applications 
for more than 50,000 hours. 

2"
50 mm

2" 
50 mm

DIMENSIONS:


