

Type:

Model:

## MR16 3 W LED Lamps

### SPECIFICATIONS

**BASE:** GU5.3 bi-pin base

**VOLTAGE:** 9-17V AC/DC

**WATTAGE:** 3W

**CRI:** 80+

**WARRANTY:** Five years



The 9-17-volt MR16 3-watt LED lamp is dimmable down to 10% and utilizes Epistar chip technology. Warrantied for 5 years, it will last in most applications for more than 50,000 hours.

MODEL	BEAM SPREAD	COLOR TEMPERATURE	LUMENS	EFFICACY	VOLT AMPS	CRI
486733 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-15°	15°	2700K	353	100 lm/W	4.90 VA	80+
486734 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-25°	25°	2700K	360	109 lm/W	4.74 VA	80+
486735 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-40°	40°	2700K	343	98 lm/W	4.93 VA	80+
486736 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-60°	60°	2700K	324	92 lm/W	4.89 VA	80+
486737 LED-BB-MR16-3W-2700K-120°	120°	2700K	332	94 lm/W	4.89 VA	80+
486738 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-15°	15°	3000K	380	107 lm/W	4.93 VA	80+
486739 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-25°	25°	3000K	366	111 lm/W	4.82 VA	80+
486740 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-40°	40°	3000K	343	98 lm/W	5.04 VA	80+
486741 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-60°	60°	3000K	335	96 lm/W	5.06 VA	80+
486742 LED-BB-MR16-3W-3000K-120°	120°	3000K	347	98 lm/W	4.88 VA	80+

### DIMENSIONS:

